Unison Series
Contemporary Emergency Lighting
6 Volt, 12 to 18 Watt Units
Sealed Lead Calcium or Nickel
Cadmium Battery
Housing
• Contractor-friendly, snap-together backplate and housing
• Provisions are available for utility supply via 1/2” surface conduit

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
NOTES: 1) Selected lamp wattage cannot exceed
unit output rating.
ACCESSORIES
(ORDER AS A SEPARATE ITEM)
UCKTW = White Canopy for Ceiling Mount
UCKTB = Black Canopy for Ceiling Mount
PVS = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard
HOUSING COLOR
W = White
B = Black
SERIES
U = Unison Series
Thermoplastic
Emergency
Lighting Unit
U
BATTERY/WATTAGE
Lead Calcium
12L = 12 Watts Unit
18L = 18 Watts Unit
Nickel Cadmium
12N = 12 Watt Unit
14N = 14 Watt Unit
18N = 18 Watt Unit
LAMP TYPE1
T6 = Tungsten 6W
T7 = Tungsten 7W
T9 = Tungsten 9W
H7 = Halogen 7W
Optics
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.33
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 5.1
Minimum initial footcandles at floor = 0.2
Maximum to minimum ratio = 25.50
66  fftt..
77..55  fftt..
2255  fftt..
11  FFCC  AAvveerraaggee..22
..22
..22